
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34178925 5PSSDB 16.72 5.25 87.78

34178929 P8 - (115930) Pine Trails Subdivision Phase 1, 2, 5, 6 Drainage 7PSSDB 16.86 4.55 76.71

34178951 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 16.82 3.70 62.23

34178959 P8 - (121088) Estates at East Meadows Sec 2 7PSSDB 16.90 6.20 104.78

34178985 P8 - (122700) Lehman St Apt 7PSSDB 16.95 5.45 92.38

34179010 P8 - (114361) Memorial Assistance Ministries 5PSSDB 16.80 6.20 104.16

34179030 BS-TON 16.90 4.55 76.90

604.94

5% -30.25

TOTAL 574.69

Settlement
of payment

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas 4/12/2025

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas R004946

0

D237

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2

P8 - (123317) World Houston 46


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



